THE DATASHEET OF
SFCML5000100ZC0
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
SFCMC
M5 x 0.8 - 6g Thread
6.35mm Hexagonal Head
Electrical Details

(0.669 ± 0.039)
6.5
(0.256)
5.0
(0.197)
Product Code
Capacitance
(±20%) UOS Dielectric
Rated
Voltage
(Vdc)
DWV
(Vdc)
Typical No-Load Insertion Loss (dB)
0.01MHz 0.1MHz 1MHz 10MHz 100MHz 1GHz
*SFCMC5000100ZC 10pF -20% / +80%
C0G/NP0
500# 750
4
SFCMC5000150ZC 15pF -20% / +80% 7
SFCMC5000220ZC 22pF -20% / +80% 10
SFCMC5000330ZC 33pF -20% / +80% 12
*SFCMC5000470ZC 47pF -20% / +80% 1 15
*SFCMC5000680MC 68pF 2 18
*SFCMC5000101MC 100pF 4 22
SFCMC5000151MC 150pF 7 25
*SFCMC5000221MC 220pF 10 29
*SFCMC5000331MC 330pF 13 33
*SFCMC5000471MX 470pF
†X7R
1 16 35
SFCMC5000681MX 680pF 2 19 36
*SFCMC5000102MX 1.0nF
X7R
4 23 41
SFCMC5000152MX 1.5nF 7 26 45
*SFCMC5000222MX 2.2nF 10 30 50
SFCMC5000332MX 3.3nF 13 33 52
*SFCMC5000472MX 4.7nF 1 16 36 55
SFCMC5000682MX 6.8nF 2 19 39 57
*SFCMC5000103MX 10nF 4 22 41 60
*SFCMC5000153MX 15nF 7 25 44 62
*SFCMC5000223MX 22nF 10 29 46 65
SFCMC5000333MX 33nF 13 33 48 68
*SFCMC5000473MX 47nF 1 16 35 50 70
SFCMC5000683MX 68nF 2 19 39 54 >70
SFCMC5000104MX 100nF 4 22 41 57 >70
SFCMC5000154MX 150nF 7 25 45 60 >70
*SFCMC2000224MX 220nF 200 500 10 29 49 62 >70
SFCMC1000334MX 330nF
100 250
13 33 52 66 >70
*SFCMC1000474MX 470nF 1 16 35 55 68 >70
SFCMC0500684MX 680nF 50 125 2 19 38 58 70 >70
# Also rated for operation at 115Vac 400Hz. Self heating will occur - evaluation in situ recommended. * Recommended values. † Also available in C0G/NP0.
C0G/NP0 & X7R
57

(0.669 ± 0.039)
6.5
(0.256)
5.0
(0.197)
Product Code
Capacitance
(±20%) UOS Dielectric
Rated
Voltage
(Vdc)
DWV
(Vdc)
Typical No-Load Insertion Loss (dB)
0.01MHz 0.1MHz 1MHz 10MHz 100MHz 1GHz
*SFCML5000100ZC 10pF -20% / +80%
C0G/NP0
500# 750
- - - - - 6
SFCML5000150ZC 15pF -20% / +80% - - - - - 9
SFCML5000220ZC 22pF -20% / +80% - - - - - 12
SFCML5000330ZC 33pF -20% / +80% - - - - 1 15
*SFCML5000470ZC 47pF -20% / +80% - - - - 2 19
*SFCML5000680MC 68pF - - - - 4 20
*SFCML5000101MC 100pF - - - - 7 24
SFCML5000151MC 150pF - - - - 10 27
*SFCML5000221MC 220pF - - - - 12 30
*SFCML5000331MC 330pF - - - 1 16 34
*SFCML5000471MX 470pF
†X7R
- - - 2 19 38
SFCML5000681MX 680pF - - - 3 22 41
*SFCML5000102MX 1.0nF
X7R
- - - 6 25 44
SFCML5000152MX 1.5nF - - - 9 29 48
*SFCML5000222MX 2.2nF - - - 12 31 51
SFCML5000332MX 3.3nF - - - 15 35 54
*SFCML5000472MX 4.7nF - - 1 18 39 57
SFCML5000682MX 6.8nF - - 2 21 41 60
*SFCML5000103MX 10nF - - 4 23 43 63
*SFCML5000153MX 15nF - - 7 27 46 66
*SFCML5000223MX 22nF - - 10 30 48 68
SFCML5000333MX 33nF - - 13 34 50 70
*SFCML5000473MX 47nF - 1 17 37 51 >70
SFCML5000683MX 68nF - 2 20 40 55 >70
*SFCML5000104MX 100nF - 4 22 44 60 >70
SFCML5000154MX 150nF - 7 25 47 62 >70
*SFCML2000224MX 220nF 200 500 - 10 29 49 66 >70
SFCML1000334MX 330nF
100 250
- 13 33 53 68 >70
*SFCML1000474MX 470nF 1 16 35 56 >70 >70
SFCML0500684MX 680nF 50 125 2 19 38 58 >70 >70
# Also rated for operation at 115Vac 400Hz. Self-heating will occur - evaluation in situ recommended. * Recommended values. † Also available in C0G/NP0.
C0G/NP0 & X7R
58
Looking for pricing, stock, or lifecycle information?